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23.95 23.97
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100 12 133 31.50 0.06
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300 12 400 94.50 0.17

211 12 282 66.53 0.12

20 6 13 3.15 0.01

25.91 300 12 400 94.50 0.17

50 12 67 15.75 0.03

211 12 282 66.53 0.12

30 12 40 0.029.45

50 12 67 15.75 0.03

50 12 67 15.75 0.03

12 33.26 0.06106 141

26.62

27.02

26.5

317 12 422 99.79 0.18

317 12 422 99.79 0.18
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SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

Q-2

FROM TO

DIRECTION

PM
COLD PLANE

AC PAVEMENT (0.35’ Max)

LENGTH WIDTH AREA

TACK

COAT

EB

LF (N) SQYD TON

4715

25.88 25.91

26.02

26.22

26.38

26.45

26.72

26.82

26.85 26.87

27.17

27.35

26.97

27.63

27.79

28.12

28.24

28.37

28.67

28.51

26.65

27.27

27.74

27.52

27.76

28.65 28.68

29.05

29.75

30.16

30.75

31.17

31.31

31.46

31.61

31.64

31.95

32.22

32.44

31.86

29.61

26.15

26.19 26.21

26.95

26.75

28.41

29.26

28.43

28.55

28.76

29.10

29.28

28.25

29.34

29.77

30.07

30.20

30.5530.42

31.24

31.66

32.26

32.03

30.77

30.82

31.38

31.51

31.77

150 12 200 47.25 0.09

100 12 133 31.50 0.06

30 12 40 9.45 0.02

24 12 32 7.56 0.01

100 12 133 31.50 0.06

60 12 80 18.90 0.03

50 6 33 0.017.88

24 12 32 7.56 0.01

18 12 24 5.67 0.01

50 12 67 15.75 0.03

150 12 200 47.25 0.09

100 12 133 31.50 0.06

100 12 133 31.50 0.06

50 12 67 15.75 0.03

100 12 133 31.50 0.06

350 12 467 110.25 0.20

50 6 33 7.88 0.01

50 6 33 7.88 0.01

150 6 100 23.63 0.04

500 12 667 157.50 0.28

100 12 133 31.50 0.06

200 12 267 63.00 0.11

30 12 40 9.45 0.02

50 12 67 15.75 0.03

100 12 133 31.50 0.06

200 12 267 63.00 0.11

500 12 667 157.50 0.28

200 12 267 63.00 0.11

100 12 133 31.50 0.06

FROM TO

DIRECTION

PM
COLD PLANE

AC PAVEMENT (0.35’ Max)

LENGTH WIDTH AREA

TACK

COAT

WB

LF (N) SQYD TON

6866

12 0.0115 20 4.73

100 12 133 31.50 0.06

100 12 133 31.50 0.06

50 12 67 15.75 0.03

50 12 67 15.75 0.03

50 12 67 15.75 0.03

150 12 200 47.25 0.09

30 12 40 9.45 0.02

12 0.43750 1000 236.25

30 12 40 9.45 0.02

100 12 133 31.50 0.06

898 12 1197 282.74 0.51

200 12 267 63.00 0.11

50 12 67 15.75 0.03

12 216.22 0.39686 915

50 12 67 15.75 0.03

100 12 133 31.50 0.06

100 12 133 31.50 0.06

50 12 67 15.75 0.03

50 12 67 15.75 0.03

6 58.21 0.10370 246

264 6 176 41.58 0.07

50 6 33 7.88 0.01

50 6 33 7.88 0.01

6 0.16581 387 91.48

50 12 67 15.75 0.03

12 133.06 0.24

12 66.53 0.12

422

211

563

282

200 12 267 63.00 0.11

1622.19 2.92TOTAL TOTAL
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SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

Q-3

FROM TO

DIRECTION

PM
COLD PLANE

AC PAVEMENT (0.35’ Max)

LENGTH WIDTH AREA

TACK

COAT

EB

LF (N) SQYD TON

8868

29.43

29.54

30.42

31.11

31.37

31.85

33.25

33.75

33.39

30.94

32.48 32.52

32.57

34.23

29.95

31.77

33.36

33.92

32.65

34.21

FROM TO

DIRECTION

PM

LENGTH WIDTH AREA

TACK

COAT

WB

LF (N) SQYD TON

4766 1126.06 2.03

29.41

29.45

30 12 40 9.45 0.02

100 12 133 31.50 0.06

500 12 667 157.50 0.28

50 12 67 15.75 0.03

200 12 267 63.00 0.11

30.56

31.24

31.53

31.95

30.19

30.34

29.99

30.98

31.17

30.64

31.43

31.60

31.28

32.03

32.27

31.88

32.4632.37

32.77

32.85

33.91

32.87

33.15

33.81

33.48

33.94

34.24

33.95

34.25

33.99

3.772095.13

500 12 667 157.50 0.28

211 12 282 66.53 0.12

12 18.90 0.0360 80

400 12 533 126.00 0.23

200 12 267 63.00 0.11

300 12 400 94.50 0.17

300 12 400 94.50 0.17

0.1163.0026712200

350 12 467 110.25 0.20

50 12 67 15.75 0.03

40 12 53 12.60 0.02

150 12 200 47.25 0.09

400 12 533 126.00 0.23

350 12 467 110.25 0.20

500 12 667 157.50 0.28

50 12 67 15.75 0.03

100 12 133 31.50 0.06

250 12 333 78.75 0.14

50 12 67 15.75 0.03

60 12 80 18.90 0.03

500 12 667 157.50 0.28

300 12 400 94.50 0.17

50 12 67 15.75 0.03

100 12 133 31.50 0.06

200 12 267 63.00 0.11

50 12 67 15.75 0.03

50 12 67 15.75 0.03

32.55

32.89

33.45

200 12 267 63.00 0.11

100 12 133 31.50 0.06

32.63

32.67

32.92

33.14

33.24

33.24

150 12 200 47.25 0.09

100 12 133 31.50 0.06

12 0.0110 13 3.15

1637 12 2182 515.59 0.93

150 12 200 47.25 0.09

200 12 267 63.00 0.11

200 12 267 63.00 0.11

200 12 267 63.00 0.11

50 12 67 15.75 0.03

12 166.32 0.30

50 12 67 15.75 0.03

528 704

TACK

COAT

SQYD TON

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

HOT MIX

ASPHALT

(TYPE A)

2.74

2.92

3.77
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1442.72
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